
Appendix A  

1-Click Answers (http://www.answers.com/main/download_answers_win.jsp)  

Atomic Learning Web 2.0 Tutorials (http://movies.atomiclearning.com/k12/web20)  

Blackboard (http://www.blackboard.com)  

Blogger (http://www.blogger.com)  

BlogTalkRadio (http://www.blogtalkradio.com/whatis.aspx)  

Box.net (http://www.box.net)  

BSR Screen Recorder (http://www.bsrsoft.com/)  

Bubbl.us (http://www.bubbl.ys)  

Chrome (http://www.google.com/chrome)  

ClassChatter (http://ww.classchatter.com)  

Clusty (http://clusty.com/)  

CNET Technology News (http://news.cnet.com/)  

Elluminate Live! (http://www.elluminate.com)  

EventBrite (http://www.eventbrite.com)  

Exit Reality (http://www.exitreality.com)  

EyeJot (http://www.eyejot.com)  

Facebook (http://www.facebook.com)  

Feed Maker (http://yoktu.com/p/yoktu.lab.aspx)  

Firefox (http://www.firefox.com)  

Firefox download (http://www.firefoxdownload.com)  

Flock (http://www.flock.com)  

Flock Download (http://www.flock.com/download)  
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Flock How To Video from You Tube (http://uk.youtube.com/watch?v=ID_t-
omG4aY&feature=related) 
Gizmo5 (http://gizmo5.com/pc/)  

Google Analytics (http://www.google.com/analytics/)  

Google Documents (http://docs.google.com/)  

Google Custom Search Engine (http://www.google.com/coop/cse/)  

Internet Tutorials – Search Engines (http://www.internettutorials.net/engines.html) 

Jing (http:www.techsmith.com/jing) 

Juice (http://juicereceiver.sourceforge.net/) 

Knowledge24x7 (http://knowledge24x7.blogspot.com/) 

LinkedIn (http://www.linkedin.com)  

Moodle (http://www.moodle.com)  

My Space (http://www.myspace.com)  

Ning (http://www.ning.com)  

Pageflakes (http://www.pageflakes.com)  

PBwiki (http://www.pbwiki.com) http://pbwiki.com/academic.wiki  

Plurk (http://www.plurk.com)  

Poll Everywhere (http://www.polleverywhere.com/login)  

Quibblo (http://www.quibblo.com)  

ReadSpeaker (www.readspeaker.com/index.php)  

ReadWriteWeb (http://www.readwriteweb.com/)  

Screencast.com (http://www.screencast.com)  

Scribefire Blog Editor (http://www.scribefire.com/)  

Second Life (http://www.secondlife.com)  
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“Second Life in Education,” (http://sleducation.wikispaces.com/educationaluses) 

Search Done Right (http://searchdoneright.com/2008/01/introducing-clustering-2.0/) 

Show Document (http://www.showdocument.com)  

SimilarWeb (http://www.similarweb.com/)  

Skype (http://www.skype.com)  

Sliderocket (http://www.sliderocket.com)  

SMART BoardTM interactive whiteboards (http://www2.smarttech.com/st/en-

US/Products/SMART+Boards/)  

Snagit (http://www.snagit.com)  

Surf Canyon (http://www.surfcanyon.com/)  

Slashdot (http://slashdot.org/)  

Talkr (http:/www.talkr.com)  

TechCrunch (http://www.techcrunch.com/) 

Technorati (http://technorati.com/) 

TipCam (http://www.utipu.com/app/download) 

TokBox (http:www.tokbox.com) 

Trillian (http://www.ceruleanstudios.com/) 

Twitter (http://www.twitter.com) 

Twitterfeed (http://www.twitterfeed.com/) 

Ventrilo (http://www.ventrilo.com/) 

Webware (http://www.webware.com) 

Wikispaces (http://www.wikispaces.com) 

WiZiQ (http://www.wiziq.com) 
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Woopra (http://www.woopra.com/) 

Zoomerang (http://www.zoomerang.com/) 
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